25
PC
O
M PCOM-B641VG
I/O Interface
SATA 2x SATA III
USB 8x USB 2.0 / 1 OTG (optional) or
4x USB 2.0 + 3x USB 3.0

MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
-40 C ~ +80 C
Dimension  95 x 95mm
Power DC IN
Nominal : +12V DC
 Wide range : +8VDC ~ +18VDC
 AT / ATX Mode
Storage
Temperature –40°C to 80°C
Operation
Temperature  –40°C to 80°C
Certification Contact us
MTBF  Over 120,000 hours at 40°C
Vibration  Random 5Hz to 2KHz, 7.7 grms, 10min in each of 3 axes
OS Windows 10
 Linux CentOS 6
Product Ordering P/N Status
PCOM-B641-E3950 AB1-3F71 Available
PCOM-B641-E3940 AB1-3F39 Available
PCOM-B641-E3930 AB1-3F38 Available
PCOM-B641-N4200 AB1-3F28 Available
PCOM-B641-N3350 AB1-3F72 Available
PCOM-B641VG